

5.4.1 There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

S. No	Details	URL
1.	Alumni Registration	View Document
2.	Alumni Supporting Documents for Academic year 2018-19	View Document
3.	Alumni Supporting Documents for Academic year 2019-20	View Document
4.	Alumni Supporting Documents for Academic year 2022-23	View Document
5.	Contributions to the Institution	View Document

PRINCIPAL Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women Vinaynagar, Santoshnagar Crossroads. Hyderabad-500 059, Telangana.



Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women (Sponsored by Sangam Laxmibai Vidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH)

(Sponsored by Sangam Laxmibai Vidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH) Vinaynagar, IS Sadan Crossroads, Saidabad, Hyderabad – 500 059, Telangana Telephone: 040-2453 1725 / 7282; Email: principal@brecw.ac.in; Website: www.brecw.ac.in